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Surname Name email MS Member Alternate NCP
Kernstock Ingrid Ingrid.Kernstock@bmvit.gv.at AT √
Grassegger Evelinde evelinde.grassegger@bmvit.gv.at AT √
Jokovic Daniel daniel.jokovic@ffg.at AT √
Rohowetz Hans hans.rohowetz@ffg.at AT √
Van der Plas Kris kris.vanderplas@flag.be BE √
Praet David David.PRAET@skywin.be BE √
Fiasse Pierre pierre.fiasse@ncpwallonie.be BE √ √
Hruska Zbynek alv@alv-cr.cz CZ √
Paiger Karel paiger@vzlu.cz CZ √
Wagner Kai Kai.Wagner@bmwi.bund.de DE √
Ewinger Nicole Nicole.Ewinger@dlr.de DE √
Hoffmann Daniel daniel.hoffmann@bmwi.bund.de DE √
Madsen Jakob Just jjm@fi.dk DK √
Habicht Maria maria.habicht@etag.ee EE √
Anton Maia-Liisa maia-liisa.anton@mfa.ee EE √
Reyes Sánchez Juan Francisco juanfrancisco.reyes@cdti.es ES √
Soinne Erkki erkki.soinne@trafi.fi FI √
Donzel-Defigier Carine carine.donzel@aviation-civile.gouv.fr FR √
De Mesmay Cyril cyril.de-mesmay@aviation-civile.gouv.fr FR √
De Loubens Aymeric aymeric.de-loubens@aviation-civile.gouv.fr FR √
Schoenfeld Thilo schoenfeld@aerospace-valley.com FR √
Kostopoulos Vassilis kostopoulos@mech.upatras.gr GR √
Smojver Ivica ismojver@fsb.hr HR √
Nemeth Vilmos vilmos.nemeth@nih.gov.hu HU √
Hideg Michaly hidegmihaly@gmail.com HU √
Guraly Roland rolandguraly@slotconsulting.hu HU √
Flynn Bob bob.flynn@enterprise-ireland.com IE √
Catani Luciano luciano.catani@miur.it IT √
Hijazi Younis younis.hijazi@luxinnovation.lu LU √
Cate Andris and_cate@latnet.lv LV √
Kalnins Kaspars kaspars.kalnins@viaa.gov.lv LV √
Zammit Mangion David david.zammit-mangion@um.edu.mt MT √
Klein Lebbink Gerben g.c.kleinlebbink@minez.nl NL √
Ruben Prins ruben.prins@rvo.nl NL √
Budniak Izabela    Izabela.Budniak@ncbr.gov.pl PL √
Luis Maia luis.maia@gppq.pt PT √ √
Paduroiu Beatrice beatrice.paduroiu@ancs.ro RO √
Musca Matei musca.matei@incas.ro RO √
Silivestru Valentin valentin.silivestru@comoti.ro RO √
Lindegren Ebba  Ebba.Lindegren@VINNOVA.se SE √
Stenberg Esa Esa.Stenberg@VINNOVA.se SE √ √
Jonsson Bjorn bjorn.jonsson@fmv.se SE √
Novák Andrej Andrej.Novak@fpedas.uniza.sk SK √
Mothersole Louise Louise.Mothersole@innovateuk.gov.uk UK √
Gray Miles miles.gray@beis.gov.uk UK √
Pavlis Christina christina.pavlis@beis.gov.uk UK √
Ian  Turner Ian.Turner@beis.gov.uk UK √

Surname Name email AC Member Alternate NCP
Mandelblit Nili nili@iserd.org.il IL √ √
Besliu Victor besliu@mail.utm.md MD √
Nikolic Danilo fzpdekan@ac.me ME √
Hundhammer Carina chu@rcn.no NO √
Foss Yngve Joseph yf@rcn.no NO √
Alkan Yilmaz Berrak balkan@ssm.gov.tr TR √
Serhat Melik    serhat.melik@tubitak.gov.tr TR √ √

Surname Name email CSJU
Stoufflet Bruno bruno.stoufflet@dassault-aviation.com CSJU

Surname Name email EU
RTD-TRANSPORT-CLEANSKY@ec.europa.eu EU

Whitehouse Ben ben.whitehouse@ec.europa.eu EU
Fumero Sebastiano Sebastiano.FUMERO@ec.europa.eu EU

Surname Name email CS2JU
Jürimäe Tiit Tiit.Jurimae@cleansky.eu CS2JU
Pagnano Giuseppe giuseppe.pagnano@cleansky.eu CS2JU
Vasilakos Christos Christos.VASILAKOS@cleansky.eu CS2JU
Mastantuono Bruno bruno.mastantuono@cleansky.eu CS2JU
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